606 607
d2
I2
h
1
d5
d4
B

KBRM-03 KBLM-03 800 400 100 50 5 0.50 2 4 2.7
KBRM-05 M4 KBLM-05 M4 1,000 500 250 125 7 0.75 5 12 3.5
KBRM-05 KBLM-05 1,000 500 250 125 7 1.00 5 12 3.4
KBRM-06 KBLM-06 1,400 700 400 200 8 1.50 10 15 4.7
KBRM-08 KBLM-08 2,100 1,050 700 350 11 5.00 12 40 8.6
KBRM-10 KBLM-10 3,100 1,550 800 400 13 15.00 20 50 14.6
KBRM-10 F KBLM-10 F 3,100 1,550 800 400 13 6.00 20 50 14.6
KBRM-12 KBLM-12 3,600 1,800 900 450 15 20.00 30 70 22.0
KBRM-12 F KBLM-12 F 3,600 1,800 900 450 15 15.00 30 70 22.0
KBRM-14 KBLM-14 4,000 2,000 1,000 500 17 25.00 35 75 30.9
KBRM-16 KBLM-16 4,200 2,100 1,300 650 19 30.00 40 110 39.6
KBRM-16 F KBLM-16 F 4,200 2,100 1,300 650 19 27.50 40 110 39.6
KBRM-18 KBLM-18 4,600 2,300 1,600 800 21 45.00 45 150 55.0
KBRM-20 KBLM-20 5,400 2,700 2,100 1,050 22 60.00 55 200 73.5
KBRM-20 M20 KBLM-20 M20 5,400 2,700 2,100 1,050 22 60.00 55 200 73.5
KBRM-22 KBLM-22 7,000 3,500 2,200 1,100 25 75.00 60 – 94.8
KBRM-25 KBLM-25 8,500 4,250 2,300 1,150 28 120.00 60 – 119.8
KBRM-30 KBLM-30 10,500 5,250 2,500 1,250 34 135.00 60 – 177.0
KBRM-30 M27x2 KBLM-30 M27x2 10,500 5,250 2,500 1,250 34 135.00 60 – 189.6
KBRM-02 KBLM-02 02 9 M02 4.0 4.6 3.0 4 – 12.5 6 17 SW04 30°
KBRM-03 KBLM-03 03 13 M03 6.5 8.0 4.5 6 6.2 18.5 8 25 SW06 30°
KBRM-05 M4 KBLM-05 M4 05 18 M04 9.0 12.0 6.0 8 8.2 27 10 36 SW09 30°
KBRM-05 KBLM-05 05 18 M05 9.0 12.0 6.0 8 8.2 27 10 36 SW09 30°
KBRM-06 KBLM-06 06 20 M06 10.0 13.0 7.0 9 9.2 30 12 40 SW11 29°
KBRM-08 KBLM-08 08 24 M08 13.0 16.0 9.0 12 12.2 36 16 48 SW14 25°
KBRM-10 KBLM-10 10 30 M10 15.0 19.0 10.5 14 14.2 43 20 58 SW17 25°
KBRM-10 F KBLM-10 F 10 30 M10 x 1.25 15.0 19.0 10.5 14 14.2 43 20 58 SW17 25°
KBRM-12 KBLM-12 12 34 M12 18.0 22.0 12.0 16 16.2 50 22 67 SW19 25°
KBRM-12 F KBLM-12 F 12 34 M12 x 1.25 18.0 22.0 12.0 16 16.2 50 22 67 SW19 25°
KBRM-14 KBLM-14 14 38 M14 20.0 25.0 13.5 19 19.2 57 25 76 SW22 25°
KBRM-16 KBLM-16 16 42 M16 22.0 27.0 15.0 21 21.2 64 28 85 SW22 23°
KBRM-16 F KBLM-16 F 16 42 M16 x 1.5 22.0 27.0 15.0 21 21.2 64 28 85 SW22 23°
KBRM-18 KBLM-18 18 46 M18 x 1.5 25.0 31.0 16.5 23 23.2 71 32 94 SW27 23°
KBRM-20 KBLM-20 20 50 M20 x 1.5 28.0 34.0 18.0 25 25.2 77 33 102 SW30 23°
KBRM-20 M20 KBLM-20 M20 20 50 M20 x 2.5 28.0 34.0 18.0 25 25.2 77 33 102 SW30 23°
KBRM-22 KBLM-22 22 56 M22 x 1.5 30.0 37.0 20.0 28 – 84 37 112 SW32 22°
KBRM-25 KBLM-25 25 60 M24 x 2.0 32.0 41.0 22.0 31 – 94 42 124 SW36 22°
KBRM-30 KBLM-30 30 70 M30 x 2.0 37.0 50.0 25.0 37 – 110 50 145 SW41 22°
KBRM-30 M27x2KBLM-30 M27x2 30 70 M27 x 2.0 37.0 50.0 25.0 37 – 110 50 145 SW41 22°
igubal®
rod ends
igubal®